
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Rae 54.80 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Jahn 02.5519 20054 90 0

Bowen 72.77 5 1 0 10NQ 1 0Dosch 01.9220 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  69
Paddy 60.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 02.3327 24056 100 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72
Willie 54.55 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.467 12034 95 0

Oscar 64.68 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Zanfini 02.076 12033 90 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.005 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  69
RivaMni 38.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 03.609 16037 100 0

Sally 43.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.168 16036 100 0

BAM 75.36 6 4 3 41NQ 4 0McNeil 01.8210 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Allie Oop 34.88 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Koziol 04.0117 20046 95 0

Romeo 56.21 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Andrews 02.4918 20281 95 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.0014 20041 0 0

Malcolm 89.34 22 1 0 27NQ 0 0Weiss 01.5715 20043 0 0

Clipper 81.02 14 1 1 24NQ 0 0Barber 01.7316 20044 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  69
Clementine 60.98 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Koster 02.3023 24048 90 0

Teagan 53.28 0 1 0 5NQ 21 0Boster 02.6325 24050 0 0

Sooty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ross 10.0026 24052 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0024 24049 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  71
Indie 82.03 11 2 1 42NQ 1 1Manzi 01.801 08247 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  68
Bristol 60.84 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bush 02.433 12007 95 0

Homer 93.28 25 3 1 70NQ 1 0Barclay 01.592 12006 0 0

KenKen 70.73 2 3 2 29NQ 1 0Mount 02.094 12035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  65
Roux 53.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schulz 02.825 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  62
Dugan 39.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.8011 20181 100 0

Chaka Khan 45.55 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Shea-Zackin 03.328 20012 95 0
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Kali 59.71 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Russo 02.539 20040 95 0

Kimba 51.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Busacca 02.927 20010 0 0

Pizzazz 39.02 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hanlon 03.8710 20042 0 0

Hex 39.56 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rauch 03.8212 20193 0 0

Tonks 46.65 0 3 1 20NQ 4 0Cifarelli 03.2413 20270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  64
Ted 55.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pazoga 02.7417 24014 100 0

Jasmine 68.30 4 1 02 13Q 0 0Kobilinski 02.2119 24284 87 0

Sophie 64.74 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Kramer 02.3316 24013 0 0

Lyric 60.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hartheimer 02.4918 24283 0 0

Canon 45.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Phillips 03.2820 24285 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Dreamer 53.54 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Andrysiak 03.2120 08246 0 0

Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wang 00.0021 08248 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69
Reggie 50.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.4228 12251 0 0

Boogie Shoes 50.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Walter 03.3929 12252 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.0030 12253 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Jack 60.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lohsen 02.9125 16255 100 0

Rev 68.35 2 2 0 16NQ 2 0Beiser 02.5627 16259 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0026 16258 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Benson 39.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Franklin 04.5655 20265 100 0

Scout 39.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 04.5253 20263 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryden 10.0054 20264 0 0

Keen 49.34 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Dattoma 03.6156 20268 0 0

Halley 46.90 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Chen 03.8057 20269 0 0

Sophie 72.50 10 2 2 50NQ 2 0Kopetz 02.4658 20271 0 0

Vivi 57.44 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Hoekstra 03.1059 20272 0 0

Kenzie 55.65 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 03.2060 20273 0 0

Ella 48.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McLoughlin 03.7061 20278 0 0

Dobby 43.00 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Cifarelli 04.1462 20279 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0052 20262 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0063 20280 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.0014 24015 0 0

Maeve 75.53 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Cenotti 02.3612 24282 0 0

Declan 54.59 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Solakian 03.2613 24286 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Kammie 41.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.187 08102 100 32

Myka 46.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.7113 08109 100 27

Maybelle 53.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Poe 03.2311 08107 100 20

Kodi 54.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stiewing 03.149 08104 100 19

Jose 60.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 02.8317 08113 100 13

Brazen 64.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.684 08099 100 9

Buzz 54.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Matthews 03.185 08100 0 0

Sassy 54.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazarus 03.156 08101 0 0

Captain 75.77 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0Martinez 02.278 08103 0 0

Tempi 71.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Diamond 02.4210 08105 0 0

Chyna 45.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.7912 08108 0 0

Jazz 56.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Manzi 03.0714 08110 0 0

Kit Carson 47.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.6115 08111 0 0

Buster 48.12 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Soccodato 03.5719 08250 0 0

Hawkeye 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilson 00.0016 08112 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0018 08249 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69
Plop 34.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 05.0427 12254 100 34

Shameless 40.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.295 12121 100 28

Viva 41.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.196 12122 100 27

Dream 42.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turzio 04.0322 12140 100 26

Star 44.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.8415 12132 100 24

Andy Boy 47.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.591 12114 100 21

Winner 48.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.5221 12139 100 20

Bella 50.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 03.4210 12127 100 18

Lexi 50.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buscareno 03.4014 12131 100 18

Peregrine 52.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3123 12141 100 16

Myles 58.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 02.9413 12130 100 10

Tamiah 57.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 02.983 12119 0 0

Victoria 55.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.114 12120 0 0

Bailey 62.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cillo 02.767 12123 0 0

Maddy 55.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murphy 03.098 12124 0 0

Jelly Bean 55.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 03.099 12125 0 0

Mr. C.C. 47.15 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.6511 12128 0 0

Rue 57.72 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Mikita-Kaufhold 02.9812 12129 0 0

Fidget 48.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.5816 12133 0 0

Tyra Barks 66.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marie 02.6017 12134 0 0

Taffy 54.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lohsen 03.1818 12136 0 0

Misha 51.62 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.3319 12137 0 0

Tweek 45.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 03.7520 12138 0 0

Pixie 57.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.9724 12142 0 0

Amber 45.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.7725 12143 0 0

AJ 45.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kaufman 03.7626 12144 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salomone 00.002 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
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Hula 38.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.528 16153 100 27

PopinJay 38.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.5121 16168 100 27

Ella 39.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Biondi 04.417 16152 100 26

Ferris B. 39.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.415 16150 100 26

Joey 43.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.0715 16160 100 22

Hype 43.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.0216 16161 100 22

Shepermint 43.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weed 03.9920 16167 100 22

Quiz 43.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.9918 16164 100 22

Melody 44.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.9110 16155 100 21

Rosie 47.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.692 16146 100 18

Sookie 48.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.6114 16159 100 17

Dottie 51.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.3819 16165 100 14

Zuri 51.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.386 16151 100 14

Lettie 51.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 03.431 16145 0 0

Sadie 49.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 03.523 16148 0 0

Lizard 44.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 03.924 16149 0 0

Snickers 54.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Boxenbaum 03.239 16154 0 0

Reese 49.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lohsen 03.5411 16156 0 0

Mica 73.05 7 1 3 41NQ 1 0Brown 02.4012 16157 0 0

Guy 49.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brazeil 03.5217 16162 0 0

Shelby 42.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sparrow 04.1222 16256 0 0

Gibbs 75.71 9 2 3 52NQ 2 0Schluer 02.3123 16257 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lohsen 10.0024 16260 0 0

Leo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0013 16158 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Guts 33.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.3514 20183 100 28

Shazam 34.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hanlon 05.1232 20203 100 27

Riot 34.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill 05.1122 20192 100 27

Prize 36.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.9236 20207 100 25

Russ 36.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simon 04.9139 20210 100 25

Tag 36.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.8240 20212 100 25

Mojo 37.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 04.7750 20275 100 24

Drew 37.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7646 20218 100 24

Zena 37.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.7337 20208 100 24

Carly 37.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.7249 20267 100 24

Tsuli 38.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 04.6411 20179 100 23

Bijou 38.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biondi 04.6148 20220 100 23

Savannah 38.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.6025 20196 100 23

Twist 38.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.597 20175 100 23

Madison 39.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ferentinos 04.499 20177 100 22

Remi 39.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.4913 20182 100 22

Smartie Pantz 40.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.3643 20215 100 21

Gracie 40.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.3618 20187 100 21

Bullitt 41.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.282 20170 100 20

Hops 42.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.1827 20198 100 19

Gypsy Rose 42.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.1616 20185 100 19

7/21/2018 Page 4 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Jamie 43.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.1031 20202 100 18

Honest Abe 43.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.0630 20201 100 18

Rookie 44.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 03.9944 20216 100 17

Marge 45.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.9534 20205 100 16

Nemesis 45.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.891 20169 100 16

Caol Ila 45.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 03.8742 20214 100 16

Zuri 46.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.8612 20180 100 15

Mel 46.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.8047 20219 100 15

Walker 51.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 03.4841 20213 100 10

Rugby 35.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 05.073 20171 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.004 20172 0 0

Blaze 39.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Casella 04.475 20173 0 0

Eve 50.11 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rohn 03.558 20176 0 0

Cadence 58.40 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0McLoughlin 03.0510 20178 0 0

Mattie 55.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gereg 03.2315 20184 0 0

Fever 33.27 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Westcott 05.3517 20186 0 0

Thruster 61.25 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Bankauf 02.9119 20189 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0020 20190 0 0

Blitz 44.70 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.9821 20191 0 0

Scorch 35.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.0823 20194 0 0

Reason 44.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hopelich 04.0126 20197 0 0

Audrey 42.95 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 04.1428 20199 0 0

Dolce' 56.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hess 03.1729 20200 0 0

Karat 47.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Haynes 03.7833 20204 0 0

Yogi 78.64 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.2635 20206 0 0

Rayce 50.96 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Gonchar 03.4938 20209 0 0

Sequin 41.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rohn 04.3045 20217 0 0

Bret 48.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koferl 03.6851 20277 0 0

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.006 20174 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vespucci 00.0024 20195 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66
Meeka 38.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 04.585 24226 100 27

Shambhu 41.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.303 24224 100 24

Ranger 46.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCloskey 03.8311 24234 100 19

Cushla 48.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 03.644 24225 100 17

Duke 44.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.031 24222 0 0

Cinder 86.46 20 2 0 70NQ 1 0Lembo 02.062 24223 0 0

Copy 42.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 04.186 24227 0 0

Smitten 37.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulligan 04.787 24228 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.008 24229 0 0

Jena 48.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 03.699 24231 0 0

Kaz 52.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hoffmann 03.3610 24232 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  178 SCT:  62
Flip 51.56 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Scripko 03.4515 24C235 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitt 10.0016 24C236 0 0
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R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  77
Nala 47.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garstin 02.804 08020 100 0

Daisy 53.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Swierkocki 02.502 08018 100 0

Fred 56.67 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Garstin 02.361 08016 95 0

Strummer 0.00 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McCrave 00.003 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  72
Bella 38.48 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Albrizio 03.6411 16022 0 0

Chico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Henderson 10.0012 16023 0 0

Anastasia 72.39 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wolbach 01.9313 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  74
Ace 37.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kramer 03.7621 20029 100 0

Roxie 66.31 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Muir 02.1122 20030 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  67
Gypsy 81.03 14 1 0 33NQ 0 0Primas 01.866 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  69
Sweep 55.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 02.7414 20025 100 0

Jo 56.19 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Hoffman 02.6915 20026 95 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Puppa Monkey 50.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Levien 03.4833 12238 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Jack 74.98 7 4 1 46NQ 0 0Wisner 02.3739 16241 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Ari 77.39 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Nekvasil 02.3075 20243 0 0

Calypso 83.55 12 3 0 51NQ 1 0Kwiatkowski 02.1376 20244 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  172 SCT:  79
CC 40.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.241 04058 100 38

Ryka 53.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 03.192 04061 100 25

Honey 61.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lazarus 02.803 04062 100 17

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Winnie 49.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.4524 08066 100 24

GG 64.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 02.6622 08063 100 9

Isis 71.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turzio 02.4223 08064 100 2
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Nicky 75.94 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Onorato 02.2625 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Oliver 51.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.4032 12072 100 19

Buddy 55.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.1731 12071 100 15

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Winkle 33.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.3428 16075 100 33

Schmutzy 34.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Topol 05.1333 16080 100 32

Poppet 40.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.4035 16082 100 26

Clay 43.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.0937 16084 100 23

Lonnie 46.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.8536 16083 100 20

Riley 49.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heck 03.5831 16078 100 17

Sassafras 55.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.2038 16240 100 11

Grady 57.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.0834 16081 100 9

Tucker 59.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hagstrand 02.9832 16079 100 7

Abby 63.06 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Mathieson 02.8229 16076 0 0

Molly 62.14 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Becker 02.8630 16077 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Ivy 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.4774 20098 100 31

Shadow 42.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Larsen 04.1969 20092 100 28

C.J. 46.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.8666 20087 100 24

B-Buster 46.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.8065 20086 100 24

Ganesha 49.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.5670 20093 100 21

Hank 50.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Westcott 03.5071 20094 100 20

Cooper 61.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 02.8968 20089 100 9

Ringo 40.76 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.3764 20085 0 0

Brody 57.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.1067 20088 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0072 20095 0 0

Allie 50.06 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Nekvasil 03.5673 20096 0 0
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